
 
 

2024 MSLL Major Division Schedule 

Day Date Time Home  Away 

Saturday 4/27/24 11:30 am Yankees Cubs 

Saturday 4/27/24 2:00 pm Marlins Mets 

Monday 4/29/2024 6:00 pm  Marlins Cubs 

Thursday 5/2/2024 6:00 pm  Mets Yankees 

Saturday 5/4/2024 9:00 am Cubs Mets 

Saturday 5/4/2024 11:30 am  Yankees Marlins 

Monday  5/6/2024 6:00 pm Mets Marlins 

Thursday 5/9/2024 6:00 pm Cubs Yankees 

Saturday  5/11/2024 9:00 am  Cubs Marlins 

Saturday 5/11/2024 11:30 am  Yankees Mets 

Monday  5/13/2024 6:00 pm  Marlins Yankees 

Wednesday  5/15/2024 6:00 pm  Mets  Cubs 

Saturday 5/18/2024 9:00 am  Marlins Mets 

Saturday 5/18/2024 11:30 am  Yankees  Cubs 

Monday  5/20/2024 6:00 pm  Mets Yankees 

Tuesday  5/21/2024 6:00 pm  Marlins Cubs 

Wednesday  5/22/2024 6:00 pm Yankees Marlins 



 

 

Day Date Time Home Away 

Thursday 5/23/2024 6:00 pm  Cubs Mets 

Tuesday  5/28/2024 6:00 pm  Cubs Yankees 

Thursday 5/30/2024 6:00 pm Mets Marlins 

Saturday 6/1/2024 9:00 am Yankees Mets 

Saturday 6/1/2024 11:30 am  Cubs Marlins 

Monday  6/3/2024 6:00 pm  Marlins Yankees 

Tuesday 6/4/2024 6:00 pm Marlins Mets 

Wednesday  6/5/2024 6:00 pm  Mets Cubs 

Thursday 6/6/2024 6:00 pm  Yankees Cubs 

Saturday  6/8/2024 9:00 am  Mets Yankees 

Saturday 6/8/2024 11:30 am  Marlins Cubs 

Monday  6/10/2024 6:00 pm Yankees Marlins 

Wednesday  6/12/2024 6:00 pm  Cubs Mets 

Saturday 6/15/2024 9:00 am  #1 Seed vs. #4 Seed 

Saturday  6/15/2024 11:30 am  #2 Seed vs. #3 Seed 

Monday  6/17/2024 6:00 pm  Consultation game (Loser of Saturday 6/15 
game) 

Tuesday  6/18/2024 6:00 pm  Championship Game (Winners of 6/15 
game) 


